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Jaguar Invitational 2018 - 3/24/2018

Northridge High School Track Facility

Meet Program - Field  Events Saturday

Event  106   Men Long Jump (94)

Saturday 3/24/2018 - 9:30 AM
Top Nine To Finals

Nrthrdg Rec: 21-08.25 3/17/2012 Austin Elliott

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  6   Finals
Holy Spirit 10McDuff, Phil _________1

Isabella  8Schneider, Charlie _________2

Sipsey Valle 10Espino, Gabriel _________3

Greensboro H 12Crawford, KeMonte _________4

Pickens Coun  9KJ, Byrd _________5

Greensboro H 10Moore, Damion _________6

Paul W. Brya 12Murray, Davion _________7

Hamilton 11Davies, Ben _________8

Northridge H 11Thomas, Christian _________9

Dadeville  9McManus, Zach _________10

Demopolis 10Sams, Taylor _________11

Pickens Coun 11Kareem, Spruill _________12

Bibb County 10Avery, Zarien _________13

Greensboro H 11McGuffie, Javion _________14

Flight   2 of  6   Finals
Holy Spirit 10Perez-Ruiz, Alejandro _________1

Isabella 12Griffin, Devin _________2

Paul W. Brya  9Terry, Trayvon _________3

Center Point  9Anderson, Cordarrius _________4

Pickens Coun 12Petty, Elliot _________5

Hamilton 11Walker, Collin _________6

Bibb County  9Murrell, Deshun _________7

Aliceville  8Eddins, Kentrell _________8

Tuscaloosa C 12Miller, Trey _________9

Paul W. Brya 12Richardson, Trent _________10

Greensboro H 11Taylor, Christian _________11

Hamilton 11Blalock, Dalton _________12

Sipsey Valle 12Lavender, Yaari _________13

Paul W. Brya 12Duncan, Kalix _________14

Isabella  7Smith, Willie Joe _________15

Bibb County 10Moore, Darion _________16

Flight   3 of  6   Finals
Paul W. Brya  9Bates, Zach _________1

Bibb County  9Tubbs, Jon _________2

Pickens Coun 11Barnes, Kendall _________3

Center Point 11Robinson, Antonio _________4

Dadeville 10Chislom, Jamauri _________5

Bibb County 10Morton, Mikal _________6

Hamilton 10Karr, Caleb _________7

Isabella 12Willams, Phillip _________8

Bibb County 10Collums, Jesse _________9

Dadeville 10Evans, Dyjuan _________10

Bibb County 12Heard, Erin _________11

Aliceville 10clark, matthew _________12

Tuscaloosa C 11Stallworth, Jordan _________13

Isabella 10Mims, Dalton _________14

Tuscaloosa C 12Wiley, A.J. _________15

Tuscaloosa C  9Tucker, Ford _________16

Flight   4 of  6   Finals
Center Point 12Pickens, Devin _________1

Northridge H 11Prewitt, Esclavon _________2

Dadeville 12Tai, Cam _________3

Calera 12Catlin, Ahmon _________4

Greensboro H 10Robinson, Ronell _________5

Greensboro H 12Nevels, Samuel _________6

Calera 12Millin, Tyler _________7

Greensboro H 11Bennett, Hakeem _________8

Center Point 12McWilliams, Jamal _________9

American Chr  9Lassiter, Kamari _________10

Central - Tu 12Brown, David _________11

Calera 11Burrells, Terry _________12

Tuscaloosa C 10Smith, Aaron _________13

Northside 11Smith, Darvis _________14

Aliceville 11Ball, Joshua _________15

Central - Tu  9Savage, Vadrerias _________16

Flight   5 of  6   Finals
Northridge H 11Winston, Grover _________1

Tuscaloosa C 10Palmer, Tyler _________2

Paul W. Brya 12Williams, Rodney _________3

Northridge H 10Heard, Xavier _________4

Tuscaloosa C 12Williams, Darren _________5

Northridge H 11Herrod, David _________6

Center Point 12McWilliams, Dezman _________7

Northridge H 12Winters, Jacquel _________8

Ramsay 11Gandy, Iverson _________9

Hamilton 12Holloway, Nathan _________10

Northside 12Upchurch, Wesley _________11

Central - Tu 12Denton, Jonkel _________12

Northside 12Crawford, Cole _________13

Paul W. Brya 11Johnson, Kenton _________14

Calera 10Karanja, Edwin _________15

Demopolis 12Rembert, Mandrell _________16

Flight   6 of  6   Finals
Dadeville 12sullivan, Jalen _________1

Greensboro H 12Moore, John _________2

Paul W. Brya 11Billingsley, Rafeal _________3

Paul W. Brya 12Cannon, Justin _________4

Isabella 12Campbell, Jordan _________5

Paul W. Brya 11Edwards, Pheathur _________6

Tuscaloosa C 12Evans, Bo _________7

Greensboro H 10Johnson, Trevion _________8

Northside 12Robertson, John Patrick _________9

American Chr 11Skinner, Luke _________10

Calera 11Brown, Cornelious _________11

Center Point 12Cole, Kelvin _________12

Ramsay 12Garfield, Walter _________13

Sipsey Valle 12Shirley, Brylan _________14

Northridge H 11Taylor, Vincent _________15

Paul W. Brya 12Williams, Seth _________16
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Jaguar Invitational 2018 - 3/24/2018

Northridge High School Track Facility

Meet Program - Field  Events Saturday

Event  102   Men Shot Put (94)

Saturday 3/24/2018 - 9:30 AM
Top Nine To Finals

Nrthrdg Rec: 54-06.25 3/28/2015 Daniel Herrod

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  6   Finals
Paul W. Brya 10Stallworth, Jaylin _________1

Greensboro H  9Walker, Caleb _________2

Dadeville  8Meadors, Spencer _________3

Greensboro H 10Williams, Trenton _________4

Sipsey Valle 10Logan, Jacob _________5

Tuscaloosa C  9Zogg, James _________6

Paul W. Brya 10Scott, Kendrell _________7

Greensboro H 12Conner, Jarvis _________8

Sipsey Valle 12Spencer, Jaquan _________9

Greensboro H 11Robinson, David _________10

Greensboro H 10Robinson, D'Angelo _________11

Greensboro H 12Martin, DeMarcus _________12

Central - Tu 12Ross, Ladarius _________13

Sipsey Valle 11Lanier, Marcus _________14

Flight   2 of  6   Finals
Paul W. Brya  9Benderson, Jordan _________1

Paul W. Brya 10Wynn, Tyler _________2

Sipsey Valle 12Washington, Ty _________3

Greensboro H 11Patterson, Deontae _________4

American Chr 12Turner, Eric _________5

Paul W. Brya 11Pledger, Leon _________6

Calera 10Small, Malachi _________7

Center Point 12Robinson, Alex _________8

Holy Spirit 10Miller, Nick _________9

Bibb County 10O'Neal, Toby _________10

American Chr 10Burr, Levi _________11

Northridge H 10Ward, Mario _________12

Greensboro H 12Crawford, KeMonte _________13

Isabella  8Bright, Conner _________14

Dadeville 11Lockhart, Laquarius _________15

Dadeville  8Goodwin, Colin _________16

Flight   3 of  6   Finals
Isabella  8Littleton, Logan _________1

American Chr 12Stricklin, Wesley _________2

Isabella 10Evans, Brandon _________3

Dadeville  9Keel, Luke _________4

Northridge H 10Phillips, Logan _________5

Central - Tu 11Carter, Markel _________6

Northridge H  9Guthrie, Phillip _________7

Hamilton  9Alexander, Ben _________8

Hamilton 10Goodin, Gray _________9

Center Point 11Ford, Brian _________10

Center Point 12Davis, Lazzeri _________11

Northridge H  9Houston, Simeon _________12

Dadeville 10Giles, Andrevious _________13

Aliceville 11Mccgraw, Kavon _________14

Isabella 11Gibson, John Paul _________15

Tuscaloosa C 10Zogg, Thor _________16

Flight   4 of  6   Finals
American Chr 10DuBose, Jalen _________1

Bibb County 12Daniel, Luke _________2

Tuscaloosa C 12Colemon, Dwight _________3

Tuscaloosa C 11Cosby, Austen _________4

Calera 10Caver, Ryan _________5

Center Point 10Taylor, Joseph _________6

Hamilton 10Cooper, Kaiden _________7

Paul W. Brya 12Vanhorn, Jeremiah _________8

Tuscaloosa C  9Pickett, Robert _________9

Paul W. Brya 11Layton, Tyler _________10

Central - Tu 11Grice-Williams, Tyler _________11

Sipsey Valle 10Abernathy, J.C. _________12

Central - Tu 11Buchanan, Thailan _________13

Tuscaloosa C 12McMorris, Jalon _________14

Demopolis 11Rowser, Dalton _________15

Calera 10Clinton, Morgan _________16

Flight   5 of  6   Finals
Dadeville 10Chislom, Jamauri _________1

Bibb County 12Cash, Kei-Terriouse _________2

Pickens Coun 10JahMarien, Latham _________3

American Chr 11Graves, Jackson _________4

Bibb County 12Thompson, DeAngelo _________5

Northside 12Christie, Garrett _________6

Tuscaloosa C 12Royal, Braedon _________7

Demopolis 11Brown, Tavion _________8

Center Point 10Tanksley, Quadarius _________9

Center Point 12Earl, Desmond _________10

Greensboro H 12Webb, Joe _________11

Ramsay 11Pleasant, Timothy _________12

Northside 12Robertson, John Patrick _________13

Paul W. Brya 12Woods, Dk _________14

American Chr 11Chambliss, Mac _________15

American Chr 12Young, Kaleb _________16

Flight   6 of  6   Finals
Tuscaloosa C 12Nails, Parrish _________1

Demopolis 11Rowser, Alton _________2

Tuscaloosa C 10Turner, David _________3

Isabella 12Washington, Willie _________4

Paul W. Brya 12Maddox, Derrick _________5

Calera 11Douglas, Phillip _________6

Demopolis 12Williams, Chris _________7

Northridge H 12Jackson, Monte _________8

Isabella 12Campbell, Jarred _________9

Aliceville 12Doss, Tykeem _________10

Ramsay 12Tucker-Ellis, Joshua _________11

Center Point 12Rowe, Jonathan _________12

Greensboro H 12Tubbs, Kendrick _________13

Central - Tu 12Hunter, Markelian _________14

Northridge H  9Danner, Tommy _________15

Northridge H 10Binion, Zion _________16
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Jaguar Invitational 2018 - 3/24/2018

Northridge High School Track Facility

Meet Program - Field  Events Saturday

Event  107   Women Triple Jump (20)

Saturday 3/24/2018 - 9:30 AM
Top Nine To Finals

Nrthrdg Rec: 36-10 3/22/2014 Taylor Young

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Greensboro H 12Harris, Tiara _________1

Center Point  9Oyeket, Nadage _________2

Greensboro H  8Edwards, Ka'Shyra _________3

Greensboro H  9Patterson, Kalynn _________4

Center Point 12Gunn, Keonna _________5

Center Point  9Williams, Kamryn _________6

Center Point 11Bowers, Mya _________7

Center Point 11Dorman, Jamaria _________8

Greensboro H 10Wilson, Adrienne _________9

Paul W. Brya 11Collins, Arkeithia _________10

American Chr 10Haas, Lucy _________11

Paul W. Brya 11Perkins-Washington, Zeandreya _________12

Isabella 12Chattman, Synia _________13

Northridge H  9King, London _________14

Greensboro H 10Hambright, Trinity _________15

American Chr 12Atkins, Kayleigh _________16

Ramsay 11Jones, Zhevyn _________17

Paul W. Brya 11Jones, Katlyn _________18

American Chr 11Edmonds, Helen Claire _________19

Northridge H 12Johnson, Jade _________20

Event  113   Women Javelin Throw (42)

Saturday 3/24/2018 - 9:30 AM
Top Nine To Finals

Nrthrdg Rec: 109-04 3/25/2017 Olivia Wyatt

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Aliceville  8Lockett, Anjoia _________1

Greensboro H  9Lowther, Mariyum _________2

Tuscaloosa C 11Burton, Nia _________3

Aliceville  8Bennomen, Jayla _________4

Greensboro H 10Bryant, Keyonna _________5

Paul W. Brya 11White, Armiyah _________6

Aliceville 12Jackson, De'ja _________7

Northridge H 11Houston, Morgan _________8

Tuscaloosa C 11Yarbrough, Alexz _________9

Central - Tu 11Hudson, Demetriana _________10

Greensboro H  9Russell, Lanequa _________11

Central - Tu 11Moten, Jamyia _________12

Greensboro H  9Florez, Tatiana _________13

Demopolis 10Robertson, Teneisha _________14

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Center Point 12Frank, Aniyah _________1

Isabella  8Cooper, Katy _________2

Holy Spirit  8Gomez, Nelsy _________3

Isabella 10Noah, Maggie _________4

Paul W. Brya 10Lewis, Arihana _________5

Paul W. Brya 12Turner, Sara _________6

Central - Tu 10Williams, Asia _________7

Holy Spirit 11Petrovic, Sophie _________8

Aliceville 12walker, kenyada _________9

Paul W. Brya 11Crawford, Aniyah _________10

Hamilton 12Jones, Danni Brooke _________11

Demopolis 11Robertson, Vachelle _________12

Center Point 11Speights, Mia _________13

Hamilton 12Frederick, Ashlynn _________14

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Bibb County 12Connell, Kyla _________1

Central - Tu 10Hayes, E'Myia _________2

Center Point 12Gray, D'Angel _________3

Aliceville 10sherrod, castella _________4

Greensboro H 11Rhodes, Nicondra _________5

Bibb County 10Burt, Kacie _________6

Demopolis 12Riggs, Aireka _________7

Paul W. Brya 11Edwards, Derria _________8

Northridge H  9Williams, Taylor _________9

Paul W. Brya  9Dudley, Lillian _________10

Northridge H 10Saldana, Destiny _________11

Northridge H 11Thomas, Emma _________12

Isabella 10Smitherman, Katelyn _________13

Holy Spirit 10Simon, Anna _________14

Event  112   Men Pole Vault (12)

Saturday 3/24/2018 - 11:00 AM
Nrthrdg Rec: 14-00 3/17/2012 Sam Snell

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Paul W. Brya 10Little, Ladarius _________1

Isabella 12Griffin, Devin _________2

Paul W. Brya  9Burroughs, Douglas _________3

Isabella  9Martin, Ben _________4

Northridge H  9York, Forrest _________5

Northridge H  9Traylor, Nicholas _________6

Greensboro H 10Patterson, Donaven _________7

Greensboro H 11Bennett, Hakeem _________8

Northridge H 11Shemwell, Nathan _________9

American Chr 12Jackson, James _________10

Paul W. Brya 11Jones, Cedric _________11

Northridge H 10Rainey, Edwin _________12



Xpress Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:46 AM  3/22/2018  Page 4

Jaguar Invitational 2018 - 3/24/2018

Northridge High School Track Facility

Meet Program - Field  Events Saturday

Event  109   Women High Jump (20)

Saturday 3/24/2018 - 11:00 AM
Nrthrdg Rec: 5-04 3/26/2016 Shunterius Stephens

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Northridge H  9Smith, Aaliyah _________1

Greensboro H 12Harris, Tiara _________2

Holy Spirit 12Head, Aryn _________3

Greensboro H  9Travis, Ta'Meria _________4

Center Point 12Gunn, Keonna _________5

Dadeville 10Foster, Skye _________6

Holy Spirit 10Thompson, Imani _________7

Greensboro H  8Edwards, Ka'Shyra _________8

Center Point  9Williams, Kamryn _________9

Paul W. Brya 11Collins, Arkeithia _________10

Northridge H 11Pikarsky, Andrianna _________11

Northridge H  9King, London _________12

Greensboro H 11Smaw, Empris _________13

Greensboro H 10Hambright, Trinity _________14

Greensboro H  8Jones, Adriana _________15

Center Point 12Gray, A'Doll _________16

Paul W. Brya 11Jones, Katlyn _________17

American Chr 12Atkins, Kayleigh _________18

American Chr 11Edmonds, Helen Claire _________19

Northridge H 12Johnson, Jade _________20

Event  101   Women Shot Put (47)

Saturday 3/24/2018 - 11:00 AM
Top Nine To Finals

Nrthrdg Rec: 41-06 3/22/2014 Indyia Summerville

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Paul W. Brya 12Gipson, Kaleah _________1

Greensboro H  9Florez, Tatiana _________2

Central - Tu 11Moten, Jamyia _________3

Greensboro H  9Russell, Lanequa _________4

Tuscaloosa C 11Burton, Nia _________5

Paul W. Brya 10Lewis, Arihana _________6

Isabella 11Ford, Kiara _________7

Tuscaloosa C  9Thompson, Jaquintia _________8

Greensboro H 10Bryant, Keyonna _________9

Hamilton 10Kerr, Kennedy _________10

Holy Spirit 11Petrovic, Sophie _________11

Calera 11Agnew, Lauren _________12

Holy Spirit  8Gomez, Nelsy _________13

Hamilton  9Boyett, Lizzie _________14

Isabella  8Cooper, Katy _________15

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Hamilton 12Jones, Danni Brooke _________1

Center Point 12Frank, Aniyah _________2

Aliceville 10sherrod, castella _________3

Northridge H 10Lyles, Jordan _________4

Northridge H 12McClain, Amaya _________5

Isabella 10Noah, Maggie _________6

Northridge H 11Little, Tamia _________7

Aliceville  8Lockett, Anjoia _________8

Aliceville 12Jackson, De'ja _________9

Aliceville  8Bennomen, Jayla _________10

Center Point 11Speights, Mia _________11

Paul W. Brya 12Turner, Sara _________12

Paul W. Brya 11Crawford, Aniyah _________13

Hamilton 12Frederick, Ashlynn _________14

Demopolis 11Robertson, Vachelle _________15

Center Point 12Drake, Erica _________16

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Central - Tu 10Williams, Asia _________1

Bibb County 12Connell, Kyla _________2

Center Point 12Gray, D'Angel _________3

Demopolis 12Riggs, Aireka _________4

Demopolis 10Robertson, Teneisha _________5

Central - Tu 10Hayes, E'Myia _________6

Northridge H 11Coleman, Jalyn _________7

Center Point  9James, Ambria _________8

Tuscaloosa C 11Zogg, Amy _________9

Northridge H 11Houston, Morgan _________10

Ramsay 11Tatum, Takia _________11

Northridge H 10Doughty, T'Leesa _________12

Paul W. Brya 11Edwards, Derria _________13

Greensboro H 11Rhodes, Nicondra _________14

Demopolis 12Jones, Dezmarie _________15

Paul W. Brya  9Dudley, Lillian _________16
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Jaguar Invitational 2018 - 3/24/2018

Northridge High School Track Facility

Meet Program - Field  Events Saturday

Event  104   Men Discus Throw (90)

Saturday 3/24/2018 - 11:00 AM
Top Nine To Finals

Nrthrdg Rec: 169-05 3/26/2016 Walker Long

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  6   Finals
Calera 10Shoddie, Blake _________1

Sipsey Valle 12Spencer, Jaquan _________2

Tuscaloosa C  9Zogg, James _________3

Sipsey Valle 11Lanier, Marcus _________4

Hamilton 10Cantrell, Dakota _________5

Ramsay 12Broughton, Parker _________6

Central - Tu 12Ross, Ladarius _________7

Calera 10Small, Malachi _________8

Paul W. Brya 10Stallworth, Jaylin _________9

Greensboro H 12Conner, Jarvis _________10

Paul W. Brya 11Pledger, Leon _________11

Northside 12Boothe, Tanner _________12

Sipsey Valle 10Logan, Jacob _________13

American Chr 12Jackson, James _________14

Greensboro H  9Walker, Caleb _________15

Flight   2 of  6   Finals
Greensboro H 11Robinson, David _________1

Greensboro H 10Williams, Trenton _________2

Central - Tu 11Grice-Williams, Tyler _________3

Northridge H  9Crawford, Noah _________4

Isabella  8Bright, Conner _________5

Bibb County 12Cash, Kei-Terriouse _________6

American Chr 12Turner, Eric _________7

Dadeville  8Meadors, Spencer _________8

Isabella  8Littleton, Logan _________9

Central - Tu 11Carter, Markel _________10

Center Point 12Robinson, Alex _________11

Holy Spirit 10Miller, Nick _________12

Dadeville  8Goodwin, Colin _________13

Demopolis 11Brown, Tavion _________14

Northridge H 10Phillips, Logan _________15

Flight   3 of  6   Finals
Dadeville  9Keel, Luke _________1

Dadeville 11Lockhart, Laquarius _________2

Center Point 11Ford, Brian _________3

Center Point 10Taylor, Joseph _________4

Tuscaloosa C 12Colemon, Dwight _________5

Center Point 12Davis, Lazzeri _________6

Ramsay 11Pleasant, Timothy _________7

Greensboro H 12Crawford, KeMonte _________8

Hamilton 10Goodin, Gray _________9

Isabella 12Washington, Willie _________10

Dadeville 10Giles, Andrevious _________11

Isabella 11Gibson, John Paul _________12

Calera 10Caver, Ryan _________13

American Chr 12Stricklin, Wesley _________14

Central - Tu 11Buchanan, Thailan _________15

Flight   4 of  6   Finals
Calera 10Clinton, Morgan _________1

Demopolis 11Rowser, Dalton _________2

Bibb County 10O'Neal, Toby _________3

Paul W. Brya  9Benderson, Jordan _________4

Sipsey Valle 10Abernathy, J.C. _________5

Northridge H  9Guthrie, Phillip _________6

Northridge H 10Ward, Mario _________7

Bibb County 12Daniel, Luke _________8

Northridge H  9Houston, Simeon _________9

Tuscaloosa C 11Cosby, Austen _________10

Ramsay 12Tucker-Ellis, Joshua _________11

Tuscaloosa C 10Zogg, Thor _________12

American Chr 12Morris, Dax _________13

Demopolis 12Williams, Chris _________14

American Chr 10Burr, Levi _________15

Flight   5 of  6   Finals
Center Point 10Tanksley, Quadarius _________1

Demopolis 11Rowser, Alton _________2

Hamilton  9Alexander, Ben _________3

Aliceville 10Wilkins, Zavien _________4

Greensboro H 12Webb, Joe _________5

Center Point 12Earl, Desmond _________6

Dadeville 10Chislom, Jamauri _________7

Paul W. Brya 12Woods, Dk _________8

Hamilton 10Cooper, Kaiden _________9

American Chr 11Graves, Jackson _________10

Tuscaloosa C 12McMorris, Jalon _________11

Bibb County 12Thompson, DeAngelo _________12

Isabella 10Evans, Brandon _________13

American Chr 10DuBose, Jalen _________14

Holy Spirit 10McDuff, Phil _________15

Flight   6 of  6   Finals
Calera 11Douglas, Phillip _________1

Greensboro H 12Tubbs, Kendrick _________2

American Chr 11Chambliss, Mac _________3

Center Point 12Rowe, Jonathan _________4

Tuscaloosa C 10Turner, David _________5

Isabella 10Atchison, Cole _________6

Tuscaloosa C 11Carthage-Guy, Kaleb _________7

Northside 12Robertson, John Patrick _________8

Aliceville 11Mccgraw, Kavon _________9

American Chr 12Young, Kaleb _________10

Northridge H 12Jackson, Monte _________11

Northridge H  9Danner, Tommy _________12

Northridge H 10Binion, Zion _________13

Paul W. Brya 12Maddox, Derrick _________14

Aliceville 12Doss, Tykeem _________15
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Jaguar Invitational 2018 - 3/24/2018

Northridge High School Track Facility

Meet Program - Field  Events Saturday

Event  105   Women Long Jump (61)

Saturday 3/24/2018 - 12:30 PM
Top Nine To Finals

Nrthrdg Rec: 18-00.50 3/17/2012 Sharday Branch

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Paul W. Brya 10Lavender, Daizah _________1

Sipsey Valle 11Zacharias, ReeOna _________2

Holy Spirit  8Gomez, Nelsy _________3

Sipsey Valle  9Jordan, Takendra _________4

Sipsey Valle 11Brown, Shamir _________5

Paul W. Brya  9Moore, Jazmin _________6

Greensboro H  9Johnson, Jakyrah _________7

Hamilton  9Kerr, Ansley _________8

Sipsey Valle  7Sealey, Jakiyia _________9

Greensboro H  9Thomas, Tanijah _________10

Sipsey Valle 11Parker, Ebony _________11

Sipsey Valle 12Williams, Danetria _________12

Greensboro H  9Patterson, Kalynn _________13

Northridge H 12Shemwell, Grace _________14

Greensboro H 11Thomas, Amyia _________15

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Greensboro H  9Florez, Tatiana _________1

Holy Spirit 10Thompson, Imani _________2

Greensboro H  9Hogan, Ke'Onna _________3

Greensboro H  9Russell, Lanequa _________4

Sipsey Valle 10Hall, Christy _________5

Holy Spirit 10Shore, Elizabeth _________6

Holy Spirit  8Ailonu, Chinonye _________7

Center Point  9Oyeket, Nadage _________8

Center Point 12Gunn, Keonna _________9

Hamilton  9Pendley, Lauren _________10

Hamilton 12Robison, Whitney _________11

Northridge H  9Skelton, Katelyn _________12

Center Point 10Nunnally, ZahMe'yah _________13

Tuscaloosa C 10Whitfield, Sharaven _________14

Hamilton 12Jones, Danni Brooke _________15

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Northridge H  9Smith, Aaliyah _________1

Hamilton 10Gann, Kaylee _________2

Northridge H  9Donaldson, Dailey _________3

Center Point  9Williams, Kamryn _________4

Hamilton  9Frederick, Kati Lynn _________5

Greensboro H 10Wilson, Adrienne _________6

Holy Spirit 11White, Kelsey _________7

Bibb County 12Conwell, Shontae _________8

Center Point 11Bowers, Mya _________9

Greensboro H  8Edwards, Ka'Shyra _________10

Bibb County 10Burt, Kacie _________11

Center Point 11Dorman, Jamaria _________12

Tuscaloosa C 10Caddell, Kelsei _________13

Isabella 11Ford, Kiara _________14

Demopolis 11Harris, Kamryn _________15

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Ramsay  9Duncan, Essence _________1

Bibb County 11Goode, Joslyn _________2

Greensboro H 11Williams, Shakeria _________3

Ramsay 10White, Jasity _________4

Greensboro H 10Hambright, Trinity _________5

Dadeville 10Foster, Skye _________6

Isabella 12Chattman, Synia _________7

Demopolis 11Rainey, Yasmein _________8

Ellwood Chri  8Walker, Rashni _________9

American Chr 12Atkins, Katherine _________10

Paul W. Brya 11Jones, Katlyn _________11

Northridge H 12Johnson, Jade _________12

Holy Spirit 12Head, Aryn _________13

American Chr 12Atkins, Kayleigh _________14

Greensboro H  8Jones, Adriana _________15

Demopolis 12Ivory, Ashleigh _________16

Event  114   Men Javelin Throw (79)

Saturday 3/24/2018 - 12:30 PM
Top Nine To Finals

Nrthrdg Rec: 170-05.50 3/17/2012 Kevin Shannon

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  5   Finals
Dadeville  9Keel, Luke _________1

Northridge H  9Houston, Simeon _________2

Central - Tu 12Ross, Ladarius _________3

Greensboro H 10Robinson, Ronell _________4

Paul W. Brya 10Scott, Kendrell _________5

Greensboro H 11McGuffie, Javion _________6

Calera 11Rivera, Davis _________7

Greensboro H 11Robinson, David _________8

American Chr 12Turner, Eric _________9

Paul W. Brya 11Layton, Tyler _________10

American Chr 12Jackson, James _________11

Isabella 10Evans, Brandon _________12

Central - Tu 11Buchanan, Thailan _________13

Dadeville  8Meadors, Spencer _________14

Central - Tu  9Furr, Markelious _________15
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Jaguar Invitational 2018 - 3/24/2018

Northridge High School Track Facility

Meet Program - Field  Events Saturday

Flight   2 of  5   Finals...(Event  114   Men Javelin Throw (79))
Demopolis 10Jacobs, Jake _________1

Sipsey Valle 10Logan, Jacob _________2

Central - Tu 11Grice-Williams, Tyler _________3

Sipsey Valle 11Tindle, Jeremy _________4

Ramsay 12Broughton, Parker _________5

Dadeville  8Goodwin, Colin _________6

Greensboro H 10King, Detyrick _________7

Sipsey Valle 10Abernathy, J.C. _________8

Center Point 12Robinson, Alex _________9

Center Point 12Pickens, Devin _________10

Dadeville 10Giles, Andrevious _________11

Aliceville 12Doss, Tykeem _________12

Isabella  8Knight, Robert _________13

Demopolis 11Rowser, Dalton _________14

Northridge H 10George, Deonte _________15

Tuscaloosa C  9Gunn, Tristan _________16

Flight   3 of  5   Finals
Demopolis 12Williams, Chris _________1

Central - Tu 11Carter, Markel _________2

Tuscaloosa C  9Gunn, Zachary _________3

Holy Spirit 10Miller, Nick _________4

American Chr 10Hagler, Chace _________5

Northridge H  9Eatmon, Tyler _________6

Northridge H  9Crawford, Noah _________7

Paul W. Brya 11Pledger, Leon _________8

Dadeville 11Lockhart, Laquarius _________9

Demopolis 11Rowser, Alton _________10

Tuscaloosa C 12Colemon, Dwight _________11

Isabella 11Gibson, John Paul _________12

Paul W. Brya 10Cedeno, Dylan _________13

Greensboro H 10Patterson, Donaven _________14

American Chr 11Chambliss, Mac _________15

Center Point 11Ford, Brian _________16

Flight   4 of  5   Finals
Dadeville 12sullivan, Jalen _________1

Bibb County 10Collums, Jesse _________2

Dadeville 10Chislom, Jamauri _________3

Holy Spirit 10McDuff, Phil _________4

American Chr 11Graves, Jackson _________5

Northridge H  9Billings, Nathan _________6

Greensboro H 11Patterson, Deontae _________7

Tuscaloosa C  9Pickett, Robert _________8

Center Point 12Rowe, Jonathan _________9

Center Point 11Robinson, Antonio _________10

American Chr 12Stricklin, Wesley _________11

Tuscaloosa C 11Smith-Moore, Ja'Braylon _________12

Northridge H 10Phillips, Logan _________13

Tuscaloosa C 11Darling, Stefan _________14

American Chr 10Burr, Levi _________15

Northridge H 10Ward, Mario _________16

Flight   5 of  5   Finals
American Chr 10DuBose, Jalen _________1

Northridge H 11Saldana, David _________2

Center Point 10Tanksley, Quadarius _________3

Center Point 11Wilborn, Tiger _________4

Bibb County 10Oglesby, Larry _________5

Aliceville 11Mccgraw, Kavon _________6

Demopolis 11Brown, Tavion _________7

Paul W. Brya 12Woods, Dk _________8

Paul W. Brya 10Wynn, Tyler _________9

Paul W. Brya 12Vanhorn, Jeremiah _________10

Greensboro H 12Webb, Joe _________11

American Chr 12Morris, Dax _________12

American Chr 12Young, Kaleb _________13

Isabella 10Atchison, Cole _________14

Northside 12Boothe, Tanner _________15

Greensboro H 11Taylor, Christian _________16

Event  103   Women Discus Throw (49)

Saturday 3/24/2018 - 12:30 PM
Top Nine To Finals

Nrthrdg Rec: 128-08 3/28/2015 Indyia Summerville

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Pickens Coun 12Hughes, Zhia _________1

Greensboro H 10Bryant, Keyonna _________2

Central - Tu 11Hudson, Demetriana _________3

Northridge H 10Lyles, Jordan _________4

Tuscaloosa C 11Burton, Nia _________5

Greensboro H  9Florez, Tatiana _________6

Aliceville  8Bennomen, Jayla _________7

Northridge H  9Williams, Taylor _________8

Aliceville 12Jackson, De'ja _________9

Paul W. Brya 10Lewis, Arihana _________10

Greensboro H  9Russell, Lanequa _________11

Aliceville  8Lockett, Anjoia _________12

Central - Tu 11Moten, Jamyia _________13

Tuscaloosa C  9Thompson, Jaquintia _________14

Hamilton 10Kerr, Kennedy _________15

Holy Spirit 11Petrovic, Sophie _________16
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Jaguar Invitational 2018 - 3/24/2018

Northridge High School Track Facility

Meet Program - Field  Events Saturday

Flight   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  103   Women Discus Throw (49))
Central - Tu 10Williams, Asia _________1

Isabella  8Cooper, Katy _________2

Hamilton  9Boyett, Lizzie _________3

Holy Spirit  8Gomez, Nelsy _________4

Center Point 12Frank, Aniyah _________5

Center Point  9James, Ambria _________6

Center Point 12Drake, Erica _________7

Northridge H 11Little, Tamia _________8

Calera 11Agnew, Lauren _________9

Aliceville 10sherrod, castella _________10

American Chr 12Atkins, Katherine _________11

Northridge H 12McClain, Amaya _________12

Demopolis 10Robertson, Teneisha _________13

Paul W. Brya 11Crawford, Aniyah _________14

Demopolis 12Riggs, Aireka _________15

Ramsay 11Tatum, Takia _________16

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Center Point 12Gray, D'Angel _________1

Demopolis 11Robertson, Vachelle _________2

Center Point 11Speights, Mia _________3

Central - Tu 10Hayes, E'Myia _________4

Greensboro H 11Rhodes, Nicondra _________5

Demopolis 12Jones, Dezmarie _________6

Hamilton 12Frederick, Ashlynn _________7

Paul W. Brya  9Dudley, Lillian _________8

Northridge H 10Doughty, T'Leesa _________9

Tuscaloosa C 11Zogg, Amy _________10

Northridge H 11Coleman, Jalyn _________11

Paul W. Brya 11Edwards, Derria _________12

Aliceville 12walker, kenyada _________13

Bibb County 12Connell, Kyla _________14

Northridge H 11Houston, Morgan _________15

Paul W. Brya 12Turner, Sara _________16

Isabella 10Smitherman, Katelyn _________17

Event  110   Men High Jump (37)

Saturday 3/24/2018 - 12:30 PM
Nrthrdg Rec: 6-04 3/17/2012 Ladarris Thomas

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Isabella 12Griffin, Devin _________1

Sipsey Valle 12Murphy, Brandon _________2

Greensboro H 12Edwards, DaMigual _________3

Calera 12Millin, Tyler _________4

Northridge H 10Phillips, Logan _________5

Dadeville 12Hatchett, Quest _________6

Greensboro H 11Warren, Kiondre _________7

Calera 12Catlin, Ahmon _________8

Isabella 12Talley, Keyshawn _________9

Calera 11Brown, Cornelious _________10

Aliceville  8Eddins, Kentrell _________11

Bibb County 10Avery, Zarien _________12

Ramsay 11Collier, Kobe _________13

Holy Spirit  9Moore, Jentzen _________14

Hamilton 11McDaniel, Josh _________15

Center Point 12Pickens, Devin _________16

Center Point 11Robinson, Antonio _________17

Aliceville 11Ball, Joshua _________18

Northridge H 11Thomas, Christian _________19

Northridge H  9Billings, Nathan _________20

Central - Tu 12Brown, David _________21

Aliceville 10clark, matthew _________22

American Chr  9Lassiter, Kamari _________23

Central - Tu 12Denton, Jonkel _________24

Sipsey Valle 12Hall, Darien _________25

Greensboro H 10Moore, Miejal _________26

Ramsay 12Bend, Grant _________27

Northridge H 11Harris, Christian _________28

Greensboro H 12Nevels, Samuel _________29

Northridge H 11Saldana, David _________30

Northridge H 10Rainey, Edwin _________31

Northridge H 10Heard, Xavier _________32

Greensboro H 10Johnson, Trevion _________33

Northside 12Upchurch, Wesley _________34

Greensboro H 12Moore, John _________35

Paul W. Brya 12Cannon, Justin _________36

Paul W. Brya 12Williams, Seth _________37
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Northridge High School Track Facility
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Event  108   Men Triple Jump (43)

Saturday 3/24/2018 - 2:00 PM
Top Nine To Finals

Nrthrdg Rec: 45-05.50 3/17/2012 Lezyon Legard

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Greensboro H 10Johnson, Trevion _________1

Isabella  7Smith, Willie Joe _________2

Paul W. Brya  9Lavender, Demonte _________3

Paul W. Brya 12Williams, Seth _________4

Greensboro H 12Webb, Joe _________5

Northside  9Nichols, Micah _________6

Sipsey Valle 12Murphy, Brandon _________7

Aliceville  8Eddins, Kentrell _________8

Paul W. Brya 10Little, Ladarius _________9

Demopolis 12Jackson, Jeremy _________10

Demopolis 10Sams, Tyler _________11

Center Point 12Pickens, Devin _________12

Tuscaloosa C 11Stallworth, Jordan _________13

Pickens Coun  9KJ, Byrd _________14

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Paul W. Brya  9Bates, Zach _________1

Ellwood Chri  9Walker, Malachi _________2

Northridge H 10Heard, Xavier _________3

Northridge H  9Colvin, Lenard _________4

Sipsey Valle 12Scott, Savontay _________5

Paul W. Brya 12Duncan, Kalix _________6

American Chr  9Jeffery, Cam _________7

Greensboro H 12Edwards, DaMigual _________8

Northridge H 11Prewitt, Esclavon _________9

Center Point 12McWilliams, Jamal _________10

Greensboro H 11Webb, KaMari _________11

Tuscaloosa C 10Palmer, Tyler _________12

Aliceville 11Ball, Joshua _________13

Sipsey Valle 12Hall, Darien _________14

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Central - Tu  9Savage, Vadrerias _________1

Pickens Coun 12Petty, Elliot _________2

Pickens Coun 11Kareem, Spruill _________3

Paul W. Brya 11Billingsley, Rafeal _________4

Isabella 12Campbell, Jarred _________5

Center Point 12McWilliams, Dezman _________6

Greensboro H 10Moore, Miejal _________7

Tuscaloosa C 12Williams, Darren _________8

Hamilton 12Holloway, Nathan _________9

Northridge H 11Herrod, David _________10

Sipsey Valle 12Shirley, Brylan _________11

Center Point 12Cole, Kelvin _________12

Paul W. Brya 11Edwards, Pheathur _________13

Northridge H 10Rainey, Edwin _________14

Northridge H 11Taylor, Vincent _________15

Event  111   Women Pole Vault (8)

Saturday 3/24/2018 - 2:00 PM
Nrthrdg Rec: 9-06 3/17/2012 Melissa Wells

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Greensboro H  9Johnson, Jakyrah _________1

Paul W. Brya 10Williams, Ellen _________2

Northridge H 12Shemwell, Grace _________3

Northridge H 11May, Meg _________4

Northridge H  9Vise, Elizabeth _________5

Northridge H 12McKone, Kendall _________6

Northridge H 11Thomas, Emma _________7

American Chr 11Edmonds, Helen Claire _________8


